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N -

Nome
TORNADO
CEROL
ROUBA CENA
157
ZAP
ALOPRADO
MAJOPE
RISADINHA
NOVINHO
GTA
TIC TOC
CASCAVEL
EXECUTIVO
ZE PEQUENO
DEUS GREGO

Anilha
acpmg
acpmg
ACPU
acpmg
acpmg
104239 acpmg
102937
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
9
acpmg

acpmg

Dono
TOLEDO
ROMARIO/JUNINHO
MATHEUS
WILLIAN
JONATHAS
MAGNO
JARDEL
LUIZ HENRIQUE
PIPOCA
TIAGO
JULIANO/JARDEL
WANDERSON
RODRIGO
IGOR
LUCAS

COLEIRO 19/02/2022
ACPMG - Tocantins - Sabado

Cidade
TOCANTINS
UBA
UBA
TOCANTINS
UBA
TOCANTINS
DIAMANTE

DIAMANTE

TOCANTINS
PIRAUBA
UBa
UBA
UBA

10/15 min
0/139
0/118
0/117
0/105
0/100
0/100
0/85
0/83
0/77
0/73
0/70
0/60
0/47
0/47
0/47

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

02/05/2024 18:57

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



